
Addendum/ corrigendum No.III 

ADDENDUM/ CORRIGENDUM NO.II 

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 

An ISO-9001:2008 & ISPS Compliant Port 

Phone: 2666414                                                CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE 

Telefax:91048 266414                                                              COCHIN-682009 

E-mail : ce@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 

Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 

 

No. T6/T-2006/2024-C                                                             Dated: 02-04-2024 

TENDER FOR “PROVIDING RCC CUM STEEL TUBULAR FENDER 

PILES AT BAGGAGE JETTY, DIESEL PUMP JETTY, PILOT BOAT JETTY 

& EMBARKATION JETTY” 

(Tender No. T6/T-2006/2024-C) 

DUE DATE EXTENSION NOTICE 

 Tender Closing and Opening dates & time of the following tender is here 

by extended as given below: 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of work Closing 

date & time 

Opening  date 

and time 

1 Tender for “Providing RCC cum Steel 

Tubular Fender Piles at Baggage Jetty, 

Diesel Pump Jetty, Pilot Boat Jetty & 

Embarkation Jetty” 

(Tender No. T6/T-2006/2024-C) 

14.30 hrs on 

05/04/2024 

15.00 hrs on 

05/04/2024   

 

                                                                                               

                                                                             Sd- 

DY.CHIEF ENGINEER-I 

mailto:ce@cochinport.gov.in
mailto:coptce@gmail.com

